
MODULO 1

 
SURFACES MAISON
D’HABITATION
REZ DE CHAUSSÉE

Entrée : 4.32 m² - Séjour/Cuisine : 26.73 m²
Cellier : 5.92
Chambre 1 : 11.02 m² - Chambre 2 : 10.17 m²
Sdb : 4.26 m²
Wc : 1.81 m² - Dgt : 2.32 m²

TOTAL HABITABLE = 66,55 m2

SURFACES ANNEXES

Porche : 4.46 m² - Terrasse : 18.18 m²

TOTAL ANNEXES = 22,64 m2

R

Séjour/Cuisine

Chambre 1 SdB

Dgt

wc

Entrée
Garage

Chambre 2

Cellier

Porche

Terrasse

SURFACES MAISON D'HABITATION

entrée
séjour / cuisine
cellier
chambre 1
chambre 2
sdb
wc
dgt

4.32 m²
26.73 m²
5.92 m²

11.02 m²
10.17 m²
4.26 m²
1.81 m²
2.32 m²

REZ-DE-CHAUSSEE

porche
terrasse

4.46 m²
18.18 m²

TOTAL ANNEXES 22.64 m²

TOTAL HABITABLE
MAISON D'HABITATION 66.55 m²

SURFACES ANNEXES

MAISON TYPE 4


